NOAD William

Born: c 1883 West Ham, Essex, England
Died: 1 Sep 1985 (102) Auckland, NZ

Buried: Papakura cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Father: John Henry 1858 - 1939 Waikumete
Mother: Annie Clara Spashett 1855 - 1935 Waikumete

Married: (1% 15 Jan 1908

SCOTT Matilda Elizabeth (nee Moran)

Born: 5 May 1871 Wellington, NZ

Died: 1 Jan 1915 (44) Wellington, NZ

Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Father: Patrick Moran 1812 - 1872 Wellington Town
Mother: Sarah Jane Harris 1838 - 1918 Karori
Children:

Noad Phyllis Annie

Born: 15 Dec 1909

Died: 30 Oct 1986 (77)

Buried: Whenua Tapu cemetery, Porirua, NZ, cremated

Married: 1937

Reid Herbert Edward

Born: 11 Jan 1900 Dunedin, NZ

Died: 14 May 1985 (85) Raumati Beach, NZ
Buried: Whenua Tapu cemetery, Porirua, NZ, cremated
Married: (2"9) 14 Sep 1917 Auckland, NZ

RICHARDSON Annie Mary Elizabeth

Born: 6 Jun 1890 NSW, Aus
Died: 19 Sep 1978 (88) Auckland, NZ
Buried: Papakura cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Father:

Mother:
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Children:

Noad
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Noad
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Shaw
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Noad
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

?

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Noad
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

Gwendolyn
1 Jul 1918
30 Jul 2008 (90) Huntly, NZ
New Lawn cemetery, Huntly NZ

Dorothy (Doris)
14 Oct 1921
31 Oct 2011 (90)
New Lawn cemetery, Huntly NZ

Between 1954 & 1957

John Raymond
16 Feb 1914
16 Sep 2006 (92)
New Lawn cemetery, Huntly NZ

William Charles
16 May 1926
31 Dec 2011 (85)
Nth Shore Memorial Park, Auckland, NZ

Between 1957 & 1960

Heather Jean
25 Nov 1917
17 Aug 2012 (95)
Nth Shore Memorial Park, Auckland, NZ

Mary
12 May 1929

Does not appear on any property lists

Notes:

Was the publican at the Grand Hotel, Levin in 1927
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Electoral Rolls:

1908
1911
1914

1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1922
1925
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
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William

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Nelson
Nelson
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Herbert

Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Settler
Pastry Cook
Confectioner

Publican
Publican

No Occupation
Retired

Hotel Keeper
Retired

Hotel Keeper
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Manager
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Salesman
Salesman
Salesman
Sales Manager
Salesman
Salesman
Salesman
Salesman
Salesman
Salesman
Salesman
Salesman
Salesman
Salesman
Salesman

Matilda
Wellington
Wellington

Annie
Nelson
Nelson
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Phyllis

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Spinster
Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



1972
1978
1981

1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1978
1981
1987
1998
2001
2002
2005
2006
2007

1946
1949
1954
1957

1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1975
1978
1987
1995
1998
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Raumati Beach
Raumati Beach
Raumati Beach

Gwendolyn

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Hamilton
Hamilton
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Huntly

Huntly

Huntly

Huntly

Huntly

Huntly

Dorothy
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

William C

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Mercury Bay
Mercury Bay
Mercury Bay
Mercury Bay
Mercury Bay

Retired
Retired
Retired

Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster

Salesman
Salesman
Salesman
Retailer
Retailer
Buyer
Buyer
Retired
Retired
Retired

Raumati B Married
Raumati B Married
Raumati B Married

Heather

Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married

Mercury B Married
Mercury B Married
Mercury B Married
Mercury B Married
Mercury B Married



2001
2002
2005
2006
2007
2008
2010
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Mercury Bay
Mercury Bay
Mercury Bay
Mercury Bay
Mercury Bay
Mercury Bay
Mercury Bay

Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Mercury B
Mercury B
Mercury B
Mercury B
Mercury B
Mercury B
Mercury B

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



